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Welcome to LVFC HD Newsletter! 

  

❊Daily TPs’ Hoon Dok Words ❊ 

  

"I have devoted my entire life to practicing 
God's love. I have walked that course in 
the position of a true son of God. You 
have to pass through the same course. If 
we can be completely successful on that 
course, there will be no problem that we 
cannot solve. That is why I founded the 
Inter-Religious Federation for World 
Peace....." 

 
  

  

 
  

 
  

  

 
  

 

 
  

 

 

 
  
  

 

 

 

 



 

 

  

On April 18, 2021, Shine City Project joined forces once 
again with our beloved faculty advisor, Tara Pike-
Nordstrom! Tara is the UNLV Recycling Manager and 
Sustainability Coordinator, and she has a strong, loving 
heart for helping our Earth and our environment. For 
several years, she was our faculty advisor while Shine 
City Project was still a registered student organization 
at ..... 

 
  

  

 
  

 
  

Brothers and Sisters, 
 

We received the memo (click above banner) about the 
date and time change of the upcoming Special Great 
Works. 
 

I believe those who registered received a direct email 
from the HJ Cheonbo Training Center, but please make 
sure everyone is aware of this change. Also please note 
the time difference with Korea. 
 

For questions, at this point it's best to contact the 
international office at the training center directly: 
cpintl2013@gmail.com 
 

We also hope everyone can tune in to hear True 
Mother's message on this occasion. 
 

Thank you and God Bless! 
  

 
  

Join US 

LV Holy Community Fellowship 

April 30,  Friday 2PM 

Cheon Hwa Gung Sunday School Room 

  

Subject: Providential talk: centered on the 
recent True Mother prayer 

  

 
  

 
  

 LV Community 
Website 
  

LVFC Sermon 
Themes for 2021 

 DP life: Create a life 
you love, the one that God 
always wanted you to 
have 

Updates on Blessing & 
Family Ministry. 
  

Resources for Tribal 
Messiahs 
  

LVFC council meeting 
minutes 
  

 About Sanctuary 
Church and H2 
  

  

 
  

Tribal Messiahship 
Card 
  

 Membership Form   
  

 

  

 infolvfc@gmail.com 
  

Registor or Update 
your own and your family 
birth date 
  
  

  

 
867 868 869 870 871 872 
873 874 875 876 877 878 
879 880 881 882 883 884 
885 886 887 888 889 890 
891 892 893 894 895 896 
897 898 899 900 901 902 
903 904 905 906 907 908 
909 910 911 912 913 914 
915 916 917 918 919 920 
921 922 923 924 925 926 
927 928 929 930 931 932 
933 934 935 936 937 938 
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945 946 947 948 949 950 
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957 
  

  

 



 

 

 
  

 
  
 

 

  
 

 

 

  
 

   

 


